Money Place Back#

Show #081616: NSHA Futurity/ Derby/ Horse Show
14. YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

Owner's City

$140.00
$105.00
$70.00
$35.00

1
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772
748
836
465
768
799
436

Gotta Plan

Paid By A Starlett
Badger Be Smart
Will He Boogie

Rc Miss Nic N Tuck
JA Felix The Cat
Cash Has The Blues

Lilly A. Lizama
Kylie Haskins
Jordyn N Magno
Dana Gramckow
Sydney Lane Hoyt
Macey J Newkirk

Chance Leatherman

425.50 Lilly Lizama

424.50 Kylie Haskins

422.00 Cindy Or Gerald Sawyer
421.00 Martin & Linda Gramckow
417.00 Sydney Hoyt

415.00 Dana And Haley Newkirk
389.00 Chance Leatherman

Stevenson, CA
Clements, CA
Salinas, CA
Ojai, CA

La Quinta, CA
Porterville, CA
Simi Valley, CA
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